Annual Meeting 2012

Thursday June 14 — Friday 15
Techny Towers, lllinois

Church Planting: Practice and Theology

THURSDAY, JUNE 14

3:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:45

9:00-9:15

Registration/Informal Conversation
Dinner

Introductions

Presidential Address: “Lessons from the ‘Sockignting’ Paradigm of
Early Methodist Women”

Dr. Paul W. Chilcote, Professor of Historical Thagy} & Wesleyan
Studies, Ashland Theological Seminary

Evening Prayer

FRIDAY, JUNE 15

7:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:45

12:00-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00

Breakfast
Morning Prayer

“Why, why here, why now?’ — Inconvenient Questadn Search of a
Compelling Vision for Planting New Churches in NDAmerica”

Dr. George R. Hunsberger, Professor of MissiolMjgstern Theological
Seminary

Coffee Break

Works in Progress (particularly related to churtdmpng)

Lunch

“Global Urbanization and Church Planting”

Dr. Art McPhee, E. Stanley Jones Professor of Egkrafion, Asbury

Theological Seminary

Annual General Meeting

Adjournment



