

Annual Meeting 2012

Thursday June 14 – Friday 15 Techny Towers, Illinois

Church Planting: Practice and Theology

THURSDAY, JUNE 14	
3:00-6:00	Registration/Informal Conversation
6:00-7:00	Dinner
7:00-7:30	Introductions
7:30-8:45	Presidential Address: "Lessons from the 'Society Planting' Paradigm of Early Methodist Women" Dr. Paul W. Chilcote, Professor of Historical Theology & Wesleyan Studies, Ashland Theological Seminary
9:00-9:15	Evening Prayer
FRIDAY, JUNE 15	
7:30-8:45	Breakfast
8:45-9:00	Morning Prayer
9:00-10:15	""Why, why here, why now?" – Inconvenient Questions in Search of a Compelling Vision for Planting New Churches in North America" Dr. George R. Hunsberger, Professor of Missiology, Western Theological Seminary
10:15-10:30	Coffee Break
10:30-11:45	Works in Progress (particularly related to church planting)
12:00-1:15	Lunch
1:15-2:15	"Global Urbanization and Church Planting" Dr. Art McPhee, E. Stanley Jones Professor of Evangelization, Asbury Theological Seminary
2:15-3:00	Annual General Meeting

Adjournment

3:00